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SC Meters-Female

9 & U Free Liliya Wu50 32.23 6-Apr-25

Free  Scarlett Robb100 1:10.49 18-Feb-18

Free  Scarlett Robb200 2:31.87 17-Feb-18

Free  Scarlett Robb400 5:12.33 28-Jul-18

Free  Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr800 10:45.29 31-Dec-93

Free  Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr1500 21:21.70 31-Dec-93

Back  Angelina See50 36.33 5-Jul-24

Back  Scarlett Robb100 1:18.06 17-Feb-18

Back  Scarlett Robb200 2:41.34 16-Feb-18

Breast  Amy Tian50 41.27 21-Oct-22

Breast  Amy Tian100 1:30.54 22-Oct-22

Breast  Amy Tian200 3:07.76 22-Oct-22

Fly  Liliya Wu50 34.15 5-Apr-25

Fly  Liliya Wu100 1:20.86 8-Mar-25

Fly  Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr200 2:58.14 31-Dec-93

IM  Monica Wang100 1:20.47 17-Mar-24

IM  Hope Wang200 2:53.73 7-Feb-21

IM  Scarlett Robb400 5:53.45 28-Jul-18

10-10 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 29.50 22-Jul-10

Free  Gina Galloway100 1:05.32 11-Sept-12

Free  Evelyn Loh200 2:20.46 6-Jul-23

Free  Scarlett Robb400 5:03.38 28-Jul-19

Free  Std - L/C conversion Brooke Jackson800 10:25.19 31-Dec-98

Free  Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr1500 20:20.69 31-Dec-94

Back  Gina Galloway50 32.46 11-Sept-12

Back  Gina Galloway100 1:08.77 11-Sept-12

Back  Gina Galloway200 2:33.55 10-Sept-12

Breast  Amy Tian50 37.88 9-Sept-23

Breast  Amy Tian100 1:22.76 24-Sept-23

Breast  Amy Tian200 2:57.52 23-Sept-23

Fly  Anna Li50 31.58 6-Jul-23

Fly  Anna Li100 1:12.03 6-Jul-23

Fly  Std - L/C conversion Brooke Jackson200 2:50.70 31-Dec-98

IM  Gina Galloway100 1:12.78 11-Sept-12

IM  Evelyn Loh200 2:37.48 6-Jul-23

IM  Cora Yi400 5:48.47 13-Dec-25

11-11 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 27.37 16-Jul-11

Free  Std - L/C conversion K Anderson100 1:01.67 31-Dec-84

Free  Brooke Jackson200 2:17.93 3-Jul-99

Free  Rachel Smith400 4:48.36 23-Aug-08

Free  Brooke Jackson800 9:53.85 21-Aug-99

Free  Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr1500 18:16.92 31-Dec-95

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 30.58 15-Jul-11

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:09.00 21-Jul-12

Back  Amelia Duff200 2:29.15 13-Mar-20

Breast  April Lin50 35.85 15-Feb-25

Breast  April Lin100 1:17.14 8-Mar-25

Breast  April Lin200 2:45.70 8-Mar-25

Fly  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 30.62 15-Jul-11

Fly  Anna Li100 1:10.53 4-Nov-23

Fly  Brooke Jackson200 2:38.69 20-Jun-99

IM  April Lin100 1:11.25 8-Mar-25
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11-11 IM  Brooke Jackson200 2:32.87 21-Aug-99

IM  Brooke Jackson400 5:17.37 21-Aug-99

12-12 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 25.97 31-Aug-12

Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 57.77 1-Sept-12

Free  Zoe Crawford200 2:10.87 17-Feb-18

Free  Roxanne Adams400 4:31.97 22-Aug-09

Free  Rachel Smith800 9:19.91 23-Aug-09

Free  Roxanne Adams1500 18:02.96 26-Jul-09

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 29.27 31-Aug-12

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:03.74 2-Sept-12

Back  Arissa Liu200 2:20.36 4-Sept-22

Breast  April Lin50 34.06 2-Sept-25

Breast  April Lin100 1:13.02 30-Aug-25

Breast  April Lin200 2:36.54 1-Sept-25

Fly  Aimee Crosbie50 29.32 5-Sept-16

Fly  Liv Peebles100 1:05.81 10-Sept-18

Fly  Std - Carissa Thompson200 2:27.06 31-Dec-98

IM  Alexandra Campion100 1:08.22 8-Jun-19

IM  April Lin200 2:26.37 2-Sept-25

IM  Std - NZ Record H Todd400 5:04.40 31-Dec-97

13-13 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 25.33 1-Oct-13

Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 56.36 30-Sept-13

Free  Georgia Marris200 2:06.91 12-Nov-10

Free  Yeonsu Lee400 4:27.92 3-Oct-12

Free  Rachel Smith800 9:08.27 22-Jul-10

Free  Rachel Smith1500 17:34.13 29-May-10

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 27.93 2-Oct-13

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 59.92 29-Sept-13

Back  Kelly Newcombe200 2:17.37 17-Jul-02

Breast  Mulan Chan See50 32.75 6-Oct-20

Breast  Mulan Chan See100 1:11.73 6-Oct-20

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:32.93 4-Oct-16

Fly  Liv Peebles50 28.41 4-Oct-19

Fly  Liv Peebles100 1:03.84 12-Sept-19

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:21.01 30-Sept-12

IM  Brearna Crawford100 1:05.32 4-Oct-16

IM  Hayley Edmond200 2:21.15 1-Oct-08

IM  Yeonsu Lee400 4:58.09 30-Sept-12

14-14 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 25.08 4-Sept-14

Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 56.18 6-Sept-14

Free  Jennifer Simmiss200 2:04.04 28-Sept-01

Free  Chloe Francis400 4:23.16 23-Sept-07

Free  Rachel Smith800 9:05.15 30-Jun-11

Free  Hope Wang1500 17:24.12 10-Jul-25

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 27.95 6-Sept-14

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 59.73 3-Sept-14

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili200 2:14.43 5-Sept-14

Breast  Channelle Huang50 32.28 24-Jul-25

Breast  Melissa Cowen100 1:10.27 6-Oct-19

Breast  Melissa Cowen200 2:29.95 5-Oct-19

Fly  Brearna Crawford50 27.61 3-Oct-17

Fly  Brearna Crawford100 1:00.88 6-Oct-17

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:16.52 31-Aug-13
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14-14 IM  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:03.31 1-Aug-14

IM  Brearna Crawford200 2:16.15 4-Oct-17

IM  Carissa Thompson400 4:54.03 23-Sept-99

15-15 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 24.83 13-Aug-15

Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 55.14 11-Aug-15

Free  Chloe Francis200 1:59.88 1-Oct-08

Free  Chloe Francis400 4:11.11 11-Dec-08

Free  Chloe Francis800 8:37.54 11-Dec-08

Free  Olivia Emmett1500 16:49.42 15-Feb-24

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 27.04 26-Sept-15

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 58.64 12-Aug-15

Back  Alice Waldow200 2:12.52 16-Dec-18

Breast  Melissa Cowen50 31.37 6-Oct-20

Breast  Melissa Cowen100 1:06.72 6-Oct-20

Breast  Melissa Cowen200 2:23.47 6-Oct-20

Fly  Brearna Crawford50 26.86 3-Oct-18

Fly  Brearna Crawford100 1:00.41 4-Oct-18

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:13.72 6-Sept-14

IM  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:01.39 13-Aug-15

IM  Brearna Crawford200 2:15.00 4-Oct-18

IM  Chloe Francis400 4:46.99 30-Sept-08

16-16 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 24.85 4-Oct-16

Free  Zoe Pedersen100 54.34 8-Aug-23

Free  Georgia Marris200 1:59.89 1-Sept-13

Free  Chloe Francis400 4:12.05 27-Sept-09

Free  Olivia Emmett800 8:43.15 20-Aug-24

Free  Kate Brookes-Peterson1500 16:56.80 25-Aug-00

Back  Milan Glintmeyer50 27.58 24-Jul-25

Back  Milan Glintmeyer100 59.38 24-Jul-25

Back  Melissa Ingram200 2:09.70 26-Sept-01

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski50 30.64 5-Jul-24

Breast  Brearna Crawford100 1:07.14 1-Jun-19

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:26.60 3-Oct-19

Fly  Brearna Crawford50 26.43 1-Oct-19

Fly  Brearna Crawford100 59.46 4-Oct-19

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:14.26 11-Aug-15

IM  Brearna Crawford100 1:01.34 3-Oct-19

IM  Brearna Crawford200 2:13.49 6-Jul-19

IM  Yeonsu Lee400 4:48.47 14-Aug-15

17-17 Free  Zoe Pedersen50 24.80 14-Dec-24

Free  Zoe Pedersen100 53.86 11-Dec-24

Free  Tabitha Baumann200 1:59.12 4-Oct-12

Free  Tabitha Baumann400 4:07.03 3-Oct-12

Free  Tabitha Baumann800 8:30.22 1-Oct-12

Free  Tabitha Baumann1500 16:09.14 2-Sept-12

Back  Milan Glintmeyer50 27.43 21-Sept-25

Back  Milan Glintmeyer100 58.91 21-Sept-25

Back  Milan Glintmeyer200 2:06.82 30-Jan-26

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski50 30.44 25-Jul-24

Breast  Brearna Crawford100 1:06.60 6-Oct-20

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:25.29 6-Oct-20

Fly  Aimee Crosbie50 26.82 24-Jul-21

Fly  Milan Glintmeyer100 59.28 30-Jan-26
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17-17 Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:12.69 6-Oct-16

IM  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:02.04 5-Oct-17

IM  Chloe Francis200 2:13.33 26-Sept-10

IM  Chloe Francis400 4:44.17 30-Jun-11

18-18 Free  Zoe Pedersen50 24.99 21-Sept-25

Free  Zoe Pedersen100 53.68 21-Sept-25

Free  Summer Osborne200 1:58.13 6-Jul-23

Free  Tabitha Baumann400 4:07.51 2-Oct-13

Free  Tabitha Baumann800 8:26.20 30-Sept-13

Free  Alannah Jury1500 16:37.16 16-May-09

Back  Savannah-Eve Martin50 26.98 12-Dec-25

Back  Emily Thomas100 58.02 9-Aug-09

Back  Caroline Baddock200 2:06.76 1-Oct-13

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski50 30.68 21-Sept-25

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski100 1:06.60 21-Sept-25

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:25.36 29-Jul-21

Fly  Zoe Pedersen50 25.96 21-Sept-25

Fly  Caroline Baddock100 59.12 2-Oct-13

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:14.66 7-Oct-17

IM  Caroline Baddock100 1:01.39 1-Oct-13

IM  Yeonsu Lee200 2:14.69 4-Oct-17

IM  Tabitha Baumann400 4:45.34 29-Sept-13

Free  Chelsey Edwards50 24.11 10-Oct-25

Free  Chelsey Edwards100 53.17 30-Jan-26

Free  Erika Fairweather200 1:52.66 17-Oct-25

Free  Erika Fairweather400 3:56.12 23-Oct-25

Free  Lauren Boyle800 8:06.15 9-Nov-13

Free  Lauren Boyle1500 15:22.68 2-Aug-14

Back  Amber George50 26.60 21-Sept-25

Back  Helena Gasson100 57.04 15-Dec-24

Back  Melissa Ingram200 2:04.31 15-Nov-08

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski50 30.44 25-Jul-24

Breast  Brearna Crawford100 1:06.54 21-Sept-25

Breast  Zyleika Pratt-Smith200 2:23.15 21-Sept-25

Fly  Helena Gasson50 25.24 11-Dec-24

Fly  Hazel Ouwehand100 56.60 14-Dec-24

Fly  Helena Gasson200 2:07.27 16-Nov-20

IM  Helena Gasson100 58.40 13-Dec-22

IM  Helena Gasson200 2:08.02 10-Nov-20

IM  Helena Gasson400 4:32.66 30-Oct-20
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SC Meters-Male

9 & U Free  Std - L/C Conversion T Nancarrow50 31.53 31-Dec-94

Free  Sky Yu100 1:08.01 25-Oct-25

Free  Sky Yu200 2:29.05 6-Dec-25

Free  Sky Yu400 5:10.65 7-Jun-25

Free  Std - L/C Conversion  A Becroft800 11:12.28 31-Dec-91

Free  Std - L/C Conversion  A Becroft1500 20:53.09 31-Dec-91

Back  Andy Cheong50 35.95 7-Jul-13

Back  Sky Yu100 1:16.56 9-Aug-25

Back  Sky Yu200 2:41.76 22-Aug-25

Breast  Luke Karena50 39.16 15-Feb-19

Breast  Caleb Yin100 1:25.89 26-Oct-19

Breast  Luke Karena200 3:09.61 16-Feb-19

Fly  Andy Cheong50 33.74 15-Sept-13

Fly  Caleb Yin100 1:15.19 27-Oct-19

Fly  Freddie Bassett200 2:54.53 2-Aug-03

IM  Sky Yu100 1:18.55 22-Aug-25

IM  Caleb Yin200 2:44.12 26-Oct-19

IM  Daniel Kregting400 6:11.90 9-Sept-17

10-10 Free  Grayson Coulter50 28.83 5-Nov-22

Free  Grayson Coulter100 1:04.77 20-Aug-22

Free  Grayson Coulter200 2:16.97 5-Nov-22

Free  Daniel Kregting400 5:02.45 7-Sept-18

Free  Michael Mincham800 10:29.12 26-May-07

Free  Daniel Kregting1500 19:45.43 28-Jul-18

Back  Andy Cheong50 33.89 3-Aug-14

Back  Blake Bassett100 1:13.56 24-Aug-03

Back  Carl Zhao200 2:35.29 23-Aug-08

Breast  Jiahong Liu50 36.34 22-Sept-19

Breast  Bailey Wang100 1:20.87 24-Jun-12

Breast  Luke Karena200 2:57.85 16-Feb-20

Fly  Grayson Coulter50 32.31 5-Nov-22

Fly  Jeremy Zhang100 1:11.18 15-Feb-25

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:37.53 21-Mar-08

IM  Grayson Coulter100 1:11.79 5-Nov-22

IM  Grayson Coulter200 2:35.19 5-Nov-22

IM  Wilrich Coetzee400 5:32.05 18-May-08

11-11 Free  Grayson Coulter50 26.09 4-Nov-23

Free  Grayson Coulter100 56.29 4-Nov-23

Free  Grayson Coulter200 2:08.03 3-Sept-23

Free  Grayson Coulter400 4:30.62 9-Sept-23

Free  Michael Mincham800 9:23.78 22-Mar-08

Free  Michael Mincham1500 17:49.68 22-Mar-08

Back  Grayson Coulter50 30.27 4-Nov-23

Back  Reagan Liang100 1:07.55 25-Oct-24

Back  Reagan Liang200 2:27.61 9-Sept-24

Breast  Finn Aloua50 35.05 22-Mar-23

Breast  Bailey Wang100 1:15.26 18-May-13

Breast  Bailey Wang200 2:42.70 18-May-13

Fly  Grayson Coulter50 29.36 3-Sept-23

Fly  Grayson Coulter100 1:03.07 4-Nov-23

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:30.51 18-Mar-09

IM  Grayson Coulter100 1:05.61 4-Nov-23
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11-11 IM  Jeremy Zhang200 2:27.71 6-Dec-25

IM  Michael Mincham400 5:10.90 16-May-09

12-12 Free  Grayson Coulter50 24.45 8-Sept-24

Free  Grayson Coulter100 52.64 8-Sept-24

Free  Grayson Coulter200 1:54.64 8-Sept-24

Free  Grayson Coulter400 4:15.38 4-May-24

Free  Michael Mincham800 9:01.50 21-Mar-09

Free  Michael Mincham1500 16:54.92 18-Mar-09

Back  Grayson Coulter50 28.46 10-Sept-24

Back  Grayson Coulter100 1:00.12 22-Jun-24

Back  Reagan Liang200 2:16.24 31-Aug-25

Breast  Cameron Karpik50 32.20 11-Jun-21

Breast  Caleb Yin100 1:11.17 5-Nov-22

Breast  Bailey Wang200 2:33.44 4-Jun-14

Fly  Grayson Coulter50 26.89 8-Sept-24

Fly  Grayson Coulter100 58.98 8-Sept-24

Fly  Jacob Garrod200 2:20.63 18-Mar-09

IM  Grayson Coulter100 1:00.70 8-Sept-24

IM  Grayson Coulter200 2:10.82 8-Sept-24

IM  Michael Mincham400 4:59.76 18-Mar-09

13-13 Free  Grayson Coulter50 23.61 21-Sept-25

Free  Grayson Coulter100 50.58 21-Sept-25

Free  Grayson Coulter200 1:49.18 21-Sept-25

Free  Grayson Coulter400 3:56.78 24-Jul-25

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:30.77 29-May-10

Free  Michael Mincham1500 16:41.25 26-Jul-09

Back  Kase Glintmeyer50 27.35 20-Aug-24

Back  Grayson Coulter100 58.20 24-Jul-25

Back  Kase Glintmeyer200 2:08.16 20-Aug-24

Breast  Cameron Karpik50 30.35 23-Aug-22

Breast  Cameron Karpik100 1:06.33 23-Aug-22

Breast  Erik Kahr200 2:22.10 27-Sept-09

Fly  Grayson Coulter50 25.64 21-Sept-25

Fly  Grayson Coulter100 56.90 24-Jul-25

Fly  Mitchell Donaldson200 2:10.81 27-Sept-06

IM  Grayson Coulter100 58.42 21-Sept-25

IM  Grayson Coulter200 2:05.15 21-Sept-25

IM  Mitchell Donaldson400 4:35.84 25-Sept-06

14-14 Free  Liam Curling50 23.55 25-Jul-24

Free  Grayson Coulter100 51.29 30-Jan-26

Free  Grayson Coulter200 1:50.14 30-Jan-26

Free  Michael Mincham400 4:04.54 12-Nov-10

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:19.35 12-Nov-10

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:38.51 12-Nov-10

Back  Donald Tian50 26.20 20-Aug-24

Back  Te Rauroha Paki100 57.05 8-Sept-24

Back  Te Rauroha Paki200 2:03.18 20-Aug-24

Breast  Thai Lau50 29.46 7-Jun-25

Breast  Cameron Karpik100 1:04.11 8-Aug-23

Breast  Cameron Karpik200 2:20.58 8-Aug-23

Fly  Jacob Humphries50 25.68 8-Aug-23

Fly  Jacob Humphries100 57.22 8-Aug-23

Fly  Hugo Batchelor200 2:08.00 19-Jan-20
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14-14 IM  Kevin Zhang100 58.70 17-Aug-21

IM  Mitchell Donaldson200 2:08.37 25-Sept-07

IM  Mitchell Donaldson400 4:30.48 24-Sept-07

15-15 Free  Liam Curling50 23.18 27-Jul-25

Free  Liam Curling100 50.29 26-Jul-25

Free  Mitchell Donaldson200 1:50.55 28-Sept-08

Free  Mitchell Donaldson400 3:55.42 30-Sept-08

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:11.76 9-Sept-11

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:34.56 9-Sept-11

Back  Cameron Gray50 25.33 28-Jul-19

Back  Te Rauroha Paki100 54.74 21-Sept-25

Back  Te Rauroha Paki200 1:58.11 21-Sept-25

Breast  Danny Sun50 28.76 23-Sept-25

Breast  Erik Kahr100 1:01.86 6-Aug-11

Breast  Jacob Story200 2:14.31 8-Aug-23

Fly  Jacob Story50 24.84 8-Aug-23

Fly  Jacob Humphries100 55.88 25-Jul-24

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:03.47 4-Oct-12

IM  Jacob Story100 56.33 8-Aug-23

IM  Kevin Zhang200 2:02.86 23-Aug-22

IM  Anthony van der Kraay400 4:19.83 19-Sept-96

16-16 Free  Orinoco Faamausili Banse50 22.31 17-Aug-18

Free  Orinoco Faamausili Banse100 49.71 7-Jul-07

Free  Kevin Zhang200 1:49.31 6-Jul-23

Free  Standard    Best Time400 3:52.88 31-Dec-97

Free  Larn A. Hamblyn-Ough800 8:12.75 4-Aug-22

Free  Sam Robinson1500 15:34.91 13-Dec-08

Back  Bruce Shen50 24.47 21-Sept-25

Back  Finn Kennard-Campbell100 53.93 3-Oct-16

Back  Finn Kennard-Campbell200 1:59.47 5-Oct-16

Breast  Jackson Kennard50 28.72 23-Aug-22

Breast  Jackson Kennard100 1:02.80 23-Aug-22

Breast  Leo Arrowsmith200 2:12.88 8-Aug-23

Fly  Jacob Humphries50 24.67 21-Sept-25

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee100 54.40 29-Sept-13

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 1:59.19 3-Oct-13

IM  Wilrich Coetzee100 56.31 2-Oct-13

IM  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:00.66 1-Oct-13

IM  Wilrich Coetzee400 4:17.94 30-Sept-13

17-17 Free  Orinoco Faaumausili Banse50 22.43 14-Jun-08

Free  Kevin Zhang100 49.40 20-Aug-24

Free  Kevin Zhang200 1:48.62 20-Aug-24

Free  Michael Mincham400 3:51.51 21-Jul-13

Free  Larn Hamblyn-Ough800 8:01.20 6-Jul-23

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:20.58 21-Jul-13

Back  Kevin Zhang50 23.96 25-Jul-24

Back  Daniel Bell100 51.84 13-Apr-08

Back  Daniel Bell200 1:55.95 14-Dec-07

Breast  Erik Kahr50 27.90 2-Oct-13

Breast  Erik Kahr100 1:00.77 29-Sept-13

Breast  Jackson Kennard200 2:11.88 8-Aug-23

Fly  Corney Swanepoel50 24.08 29-Nov-03

Fly  Corney Swanepoel100 53.13 22-Sept-03
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17-17 Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 1:58.50 6-Sept-14

IM  Daniel Bell100 54.61 13-Apr-08

IM  Kevin Zhang200 1:58.52 20-Aug-24

IM  Wilrich Coetzee400 4:20.46 2-Sept-14

18-18 Free  Igor Russanov50 22.13 21-Sept-25

Free  Igor Russanov100 48.85 21-Sept-25

Free  Kevin Zhang200 1:46.85 21-Sept-25

Free  Matthew Stanley400 3:48.94 22-Jul-10

Free  Larn Hamblyn-Ough800 7:57.76 20-Aug-24

Free  Larn Hamblyn-Ough1500 15:21.98 20-Aug-24

Back  Cooper A. Morley50 23.88 10-Jul-22

Back  Cooper A. Morley100 51.62 23-Aug-22

Back  Blake Faleafa200 1:56.98 20-Aug-24

Breast  Hara Z. Hughes50 28.12 20-Aug-24

Breast  Glenn Snyders100 1:00.99 5-Apr-06

Breast  Kevin Zhang200 2:11.41 21-Sept-25

Fly  Daniel Bell50 23.36 12-Dec-08

Fly  Corney Swanepoel100 51.67 27-Nov-04

Fly  Corney Swanepoel200 1:56.98 9-Dec-04

IM  Daniel Bell100 54.20 11-Dec-08

IM  Daniel Bell200 1:57.84 13-Dec-08

IM  Callum Prime400 4:19.87 3-Oct-17

Free  Cameron Gray50 21.17 23-Oct-25

Free  Carter Swift100 46.96 1-Nov-24

Free  Lewis Clareburt200 1:43.21 20-Oct-24

Free  Lewis Clareburt400 3:41.65 10-Oct-25

Free  Louis Clark800 7:44.80 8-Aug-23

Free  Michael Mincham1500 14:47.85 11-Dec-16

Back  Andrew Jeffcoat50 23.38 8-Aug-23

Back  Andrew Jeffcoat100 51.13 8-Aug-23

Back  Bradlee Ashby200 1:53.03 5-Oct-18

Breast  Glenn Snyders50 26.58 3-Sept-14

Breast  Josh Gilbert100 57.57 20-Aug-24

Breast  Josh Gilbert200 2:04.57 20-Aug-24

Fly  Corney Swanepoel50 22.60 11-Aug-09

Fly  Corney Swanepoel100 50.42 9-Aug-09

Fly  Moss Burmester200 1:51.05 13-Apr-08

IM  Bradlee Ashby100 52.73 6-Oct-20

IM  Bradlee Ashby200 1:54.01 11-Dec-18

IM Lewis Clareburt400 4:03.66 10-Oct-25


